9:00
9:40
10:20
11:00
11:40
12:20
1:00
1:40
2:20
3:00

RHS Court 1
Sartell vs. Delano
Sartell vs. Little Falls
Little Falls vs. Melrose
Sartell vs. Melrose
Apollo vs. Zimmerman
SRR vs. Big Lake
Tech vs. Cathedral
Tech vs. EV-W
Tech vs. Litchfield
ROCORI vs. Zimmerman

RHS Court 2
Melrose vs. Apollo
Apollo vs. Big Lake
Apollo vs. Delano
Delano vs. Big Lake
SRR vs. Delano
Little Falls vs. Tech
Litchfield vs. Zimmerman

RMS Court 1

Sartell vs. Big Lake
Little Falls vs. SRR
ROCORI vs. Melrose
ROCORI vs. EV-W
SRR vs. EV-W

Cathedral vs. Zimmerman ROCORI vs. Litchfield

Cathedral vs. EV-W
Cathedral vs. Litchfield




