	RHS Court 1	RHS Court 2	RMS Court 1
9:00	Sartell vs. Delano	Melrose vs. Apollo	
9:40	Sartell vs. Little Falls	Apollo vs. Big Lake	
10:20	Little Falls vs. Melrose	Apollo vs. Delano	Sartell vs. Big Lake
11:00	Sartell vs. Melrose	Delano vs. Big Lake	Little Falls vs. SRR
11:40	Apollo vs. Zimmerman	SRR vs. Delano	ROCORI vs. Melrose
12:20	SRR vs. Big Lake	Little Falls vs. Tech	ROCORI vs. EV-W
1:00	Tech vs. Cathedral	Litchfield vs. Zimmerman	SRR vs. EV-W
1:40	Tech vs. EV-W	Cathedral vs. Zimmerman	ROCORI vs. Litchfield
2:20	Tech vs. Litchfield	Cathedral vs. EV-W	
3:00	ROCORI vs. Zimmerman	Cathedral vs. Litchfield	